
PERCURSO 200M

---Classificação Geral da Prova---
===========================================================================
Pos|Nr  |Nome                            |Equipe     |Cat | Tempo  | Pace
===========================================================================
  1 0838 Marcos foggiato braida           DORENSE      P   0:00:19  0:01:38
  2 0833 Fábio Couto Das Chagas           DORENSE      P   0:00:22  0:01:53
  3 0839 Matheus foggiato braida          DORENSE      P   0:00:25  0:02:09
  4 0841 VITOR VIANA AGERTT               DORENSE      P   0:00:28  0:02:21
  5 0834 Gabriel sachett soares           DORENSE      P   0:00:31  0:02:37
  6 0831 Arthur Schirmer Dalla Costa      DORENSE      P   0:00:34  0:02:51
  7 0836 Lucas Monteiro Ferraz            DORENSE      P   0:00:37  0:03:05
  8 0828 Yasmim Rocha Correa              DORENSE      Q   0:00:39  0:03:19
  9 0830 Arthur Requia Rodrigues          DORENSE      P   0:00:46  0:03:51
 10 0840 Miguel Ruviaro De Lima           DORENSE      P   0:00:48  0:04:03
 11 0827 Rafaela Matos Schneider          DORENSE      Q   0:00:51  0:04:18
 12 0832 Davi Machado Neves               DORENSE      P   0:00:54  0:04:30
 13 0822 JULIA MASSAIOL DE MAIO           DORENSE      Q   0:00:56  0:04:43
 14 0837 LUIDY MACHADO GONZATTO           DORENSE      P   0:00:59  0:04:59
 15 0819 Gabriella passarini Silveira     DORENSE      Q   0:01:02  0:05:12
 16 0815 AMANDA LETÍCIA AXT HOPPE         Santa Maria  Q   0:01:05  0:05:26
 

---Premiação Por Categorias---

--Categoria P - (0 a 10 anos)--
===========================================================================
Pos|Nr  |Nome                            |Equipe     |Cat | Tempo  | Pace
===========================================================================
  1 0838 Marcos foggiato braida           DORENSE      P   0:00:19  0:01:38
  2 0833 Fábio Couto Das Chagas           DORENSE      P   0:00:22  0:01:53
  3 0839 Matheus foggiato braida          DORENSE      P   0:00:25  0:02:09
  4 0841 VITOR VIANA AGERTT               DORENSE      P   0:00:28  0:02:21
  5 0834 Gabriel sachett soares           DORENSE      P   0:00:31  0:02:37
  6 0831 Arthur Schirmer Dalla Costa      DORENSE      P   0:00:34  0:02:51
  7 0836 Lucas Monteiro Ferraz            DORENSE      P   0:00:37  0:03:05
  8 0830 Arthur Requia Rodrigues          DORENSE      P   0:00:46  0:03:51
  9 0840 Miguel Ruviaro De Lima           DORENSE      P   0:00:48  0:04:03
 10 0832 Davi Machado Neves               DORENSE      P   0:00:54  0:04:30
 11 0837 LUIDY MACHADO GONZATTO           DORENSE      P   0:00:59  0:04:59

--Categoria Q - (0 a 10 anos)--
===========================================================================
Pos|Nr  |Nome                            |Equipe     |Cat | Tempo  | Pace
===========================================================================
  1 0828 Yasmim Rocha Correa              DORENSE      Q   0:00:39  0:03:19
  2 0827 Rafaela Matos Schneider          DORENSE      Q   0:00:51  0:04:18
  3 0822 JULIA MASSAIOL DE MAIO           DORENSE      Q   0:00:56  0:04:43
  4 0819 Gabriella passarini Silveira     DORENSE      Q   0:01:02  0:05:12
  5 0815 AMANDA LETÍCIA AXT HOPPE         Santa Maria  Q   0:01:05  0:05:26


